
Vinita Atre Jaipuria Indore <vinita.atre@jaipuria.ac.in>

Book Review Session on Outliers: The Story of Success
1 message

Mrc Indore <mrc.indore@jaipuria.ac.in> Thu, Oct 24, 2024 at 1:39 PM
To: Shreevats <shreevats@jaipuria.ac.in>, "faculty.indore" <faculty.indore@jaipuria.ac.in>, "faculty.jaipur"
<faculty.jaipur@jaipuria.ac.in>, "faculty.lucknow" <faculty.lucknow@jaipuria.ac.in>, "faculty.noida"
<faculty.noida@jaipuria.ac.in>, "staff.noida" <staff.noida@jaipuria.ac.in>, "staff.jaipur" <staff.jaipur@jaipuria.ac.in>,
"admin.indore" <admin.indore@jaipuria.ac.in>, "admin.lucknow" <admin.lucknow@jaipuria.ac.in>, "members.co"
<members.co@jaipuria.ac.in>, "Dr. Prabhat Pankaj" <prabhat.pankaj@jaipuria.ac.in>, Kavita Pathak Jaipuria Lucknow
<kavita.pathak@jaipuria.ac.in>, "Dr. Subhajyoti Ray Jaipuria Noida" <subhajyoti.ray@jaipuria.ac.in>
Cc: pgdmindore2325@jaipuria.ac.in, Avinash K Dash <avinash.dash@jaipuria.ac.in>, "Dr. Deepankar Chakrabarti"
<deepankar.chakrabarti@jaipuria.ac.in>, pgdmindore2426@jaipuria.ac.in

Book Review: Outliers "The Story of Success
 at 

Jaipuria Institute of Management, Indore

Jaipuria Institute of Management, Indore, organized a book review session on 21st
October, focusing on Outliers: The Story of Success by Malcolm Gladwell. The session
explored the various factors behind extraordinary success, such as hidden advantages,
cultural backgrounds, and the role of luck, in addition to individual talent.
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The session featured insightful presentations by Himanshu Sharma and Aashi
Shrivastava. Himanshu discussed the influence of hidden advantages on success, while
Aashi highlighted how cultural backgrounds contribute to achievements, enriching the
conversation with valuable perspectives.
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Dr. Abhinav Singh Rathor provided expert analysis and shared real-life examples that
aligned with the book’s themes, further deepening the discussion. Dr. Pooja Kushwaha
concluded the session by distributing prizes to participants from previous book review
sessions, recognizing their active involvement.
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Reading expands our knowledge and opens new horizons. We encourage everyone to
explore more books to gain fresh perspectives and ideas.
 

 Team Media Relations Committee for the Event Coverage:
Photographs – Saloni Singh & Dev Singh Jat

Content – Prince Bhardwaj
Graphic Designer – Prince Bhardwaj 

SPOC – Vignesh Nair 
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